
COURSE  01 :100m nage libre dames

Benjamines

--------                         

 1.ANCIAUX CAMILLE        CF   /126/97  BEL 1.07.46      10  479  

     50m  0.31.93

 2.LEVEQUE JUSTINE        BDB  /345/97  BEL 1.10.45       8  421  

     50m  0.33.74

 3.JOCKIN LAURANE         BCSG /135/97  BEL 1.19.84       6  289  

     50m  0.38.95

 4.GARCIA EVINKA          BDB  /352/97  BEL 1.20.01       5  287  

     50m  0.37.46

 5.FRANCAUX ALICE         ONS  /344/98  BEL 1.22.82       4  259  

     50m  0.40.03

 6.URBAIN FANY            BDB  /391/98  BEL 1.23.68       3  251  

     50m  0.39.58

 7.VAN DESSEL ERIKA       CF   /130/98  BEL 1.24.26       2  246  

     50m  0.40.05

 8.COLLARD CAROLINE       CF   /170/97  BEL 1.25.37       1  237  

     50m  0.38.89

 9.HOYAS ELOISE           BCSG /144/98  BEL 1.25.71          234  

     50m  0.40.07

10.JUHASZ ANELISE         CF   /167/97  BEL 1.28.26          214  

     50m  0.41.62

11.PINO JESSICA           CF   /128/98  BEL 1.28.60          212  

     50m  0.41.83

12.GALLEZ VIOLETTE        BCSG /142/98  BEL 1.28.98          209  

     50m  0.40.87

13.DEWULF SHAWNY          ENL  /719/98  BEL 1.30.51          199  

     50m  0.43.00

14.DELRUE LAURINE         BDB  /369/97  BEL 1.30.55          198  

     50m  0.43.09

15.SCOHY AMANDINE         CHAT /248/98  BEL 1.32.07          189  

     50m  0.42.68

16.GALLEZ CAROLINE        ONS  /379/97  BEL 1.38.92          152  

     50m  0.45.82

17.DEPRAETER CLEMENTINE   ONS  /378/97  BEL 1.46.66          121  

18.CAILTEUX DAPHNÉ        CNT  /531/98  BEL 2.04.80          76  

     50m  0.56.77

   KEISER EMILIE          CDC  /181/98  BEL DIS   

   DELHAYE CAROLINE       CHAT /222/98  BELFORFAIT

   FIORI ALEXIA           CHAT /202/98  BELFORFAIT

   ANDRIES CASSANDRA      CDC  /164/97  BELFORFAIT

Mimimes

--------                         

 1.CROWIN MATHILDE        ESP  /029/95  BEL 1.05.16      10  532  

     50m  0.30.91

 2.NORTHSHIELD HEIDI      ONS  /346/95  USA 1.05.43       8  525  

     50m  0.31.54

 3.MESISCA BARBARA        CF   /124/95  BEL 1.06.72       6  496  

     50m  0.31.32

 4.ALDRIC AMANDINE        CHAT /207/96  BEL 1.08.77       5  453  

     50m  0.32.61

 5.GALLEZ ESTELLE         ONS  /340/95  BEL 1.09.36       4  441  

     50m  0.32.96

 6.DECUBBER SANDRA        BDB  /317/95  BEL 1.09.57       3  437  

     50m  0.33.70
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 7.CHELLAF NISRINE        GAC  /115/96  BEL 1.09.76       2  434  

     50m  0.33.23

 8.PEETERS JODIE          BCSG /139/96  BEL 1.11.71       1  399  

     50m  0.34.85

 9.GODRIE SARAH           BCSG /100/96  BEL 1.13.00          378  

     50m  0.34.27

10.BEUGNIES LISA          BDB  /344/95  BEL 1.14.26          359  

     50m  0.35.19

11.CARLIER ALICE          BDB  /371/95  BEL 1.14.27          359  

     50m  0.35.02

12.CHARLES MAËLYS         ENL  /679/96  BEL 1.14.71          353  

     50m  0.35.31

13.LECOMTE CONSTANCE      NST  /307/96  BEL 1.14.74          353  

     50m  0.35.49

14.COSTA ANAIS            ENL  /748/96  BEL 1.15.00          349  

     50m  0.36.04

15.LELIVELD NOLWEN        BCSG /125/95  BEL 1.16.02          335  

     50m  0.35.86

16.SQUILBIN CINDY         CDC  /159/96  BEL 1.16.74          326  

     50m  0.37.51

17.VENUTI CAMILLE         ENL  /772/96  BEL 1.16.84          324  

     50m  0.35.60

18.DE PAEPE CHARLINE      CDC  /166/96  BEL 1.17.08          321  

     50m  0.37.30

19.COOLS CINDY            BOUST/396/95  BEL 1.17.29          319  

     50m  0.37.13

20.BLONDEAUX CLOE         BDB  /367/96  BEL 1.17.71          314  

     50m  0.36.68

21.VERVAEREN CHARLOTTE    CHAT /223/96  BEL 1.19.50          293  

     50m  0.37.65

22.BLONDIAUX LAURANNE     CHAT /064/95  BEL 1.19.62          292  

     50m  0.37.20

23.MOHOMMEDI SHANNA       ONS  /353/95  BEL 1.20.30          284  

     50m  0.38.24

24.GOSSIAUX EMELINE       ENN  /218/95  BEL 1.21.52          272  

     50m  0.38.03

25.HENNEBERT ALYSSA       ENL  /706/96  BEL 1.24.06          248  

     50m  0.39.93

26.KEISER PAULINE         CDC  /167/96  BEL 1.24.56          243  

     50m  0.40.32

27.BREDA MAURINE          NCG  /125/96  BEL 1.31.22          194  

     50m  0.44.52

28.DEMOULIN MARIE         CHAT /244/95  BEL 1.33.83          178  

     50m  0.42.82

29.MAUYEN EMILIE          CF   /172/96  BEL 1.40.66          144  

     50m  0.45.85

30.KHOUNCHI YASIMINA      NCG  /   /96  BEL 1.47.76          118  

     50m  0.47.32

   MELLINO JHOANNA        CF   /165/96  BELFORFAIT

   HUBERT MADO            BDB  /357/96  BELFORFAIT

Cadettes

--------                         

 1.POLLART HELENE         ONS  /270/94  BEL 1.03.91      10  564  

     50m  0.31.18

 2.CHMELICEK ELENA        CNT  /500/94  BEL 1.04.32       8  553  JA

     50m  0.31.01

 3.LAKIS ALYSSA           ONS  /311/94  BEL 1.05.57       6  522  

     50m  0.31.38
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 4.BROGNIEZ VINCIANE      BCSG /086/93  BEL 1.07.61       5  476  

     50m  0.31.83

 5.CHELLAF NAWAL          GAC  /116/94  BEL 1.07.68       4  475  

     50m  0.32.96

 6.SERBRUYNS ANAÏS        CHAT /182/94  BEL 1.08.61       3  456  

     50m  0.33.54

 7.VARSALONA AURELIE      CHAT /049/93  BEL 1.08.75       2  453  

     50m  0.33.25

 8.DAXHELET OCEANE        BDB  /331/94  BEL 1.09.41       1  440  

     50m  0.32.85

 9.CARPIN NOÉLIE          CHAT /186/94  BEL 1.09.47          439  

     50m  0.33.22

10.ROLAND ADELINE         ESP  /042/94  BEL 1.10.48          420  

     50m  0.33.82

11.RYCKAERT JUSTINE       BOUST/392/94  BEL 1.10.68          417  JA

12.HARVANGT AMANDINE      ESP  /011/94  BEL 1.10.68          417  JA

     50m  0.33.41

13.DECOT MAEVA            BCSG /093/93  BEL 1.10.77          415  

     50m  0.33.98

14.JOVENAU GAËLLE         CNT  /407/94  BEL 1.15.57          341  

     50m  0.35.54

15.DEBAISIEUX MARINE      ONS  /362/93  BEL 1.18.70          302  

     50m  0.36.48

16.GODRIE LAURA           BCSG /080/93  BEL 1.22.33          264  

     50m  0.38.84

17.CHEVALIER AMELIE       BCSG /157/94  BEL 1.36.58          163  

     50m  0.42.91

   SABBOU ANNE-SOPHIE     NCG  /510/93  BELFORFAIT

   VANNESTE JUSTINE       CNT  /412/94  BELFORFAIT

Juniores

--------                         

 1.GAILLET ADELINE        CNT  /265/91  BEL 1.04.32      10  553  JA

     50m  0.30.80

 2.MARCHAND ESTELLE       BDB  /382/92  BEL 1.05.53       8  523  

     50m  0.31.74

 3.COOLS SANDRA           BOUST/335/92  BEL 1.06.43       6  502  

     50m  0.31.31

 4.COLMANT LISE           CNT  /413/92  BEL 1.06.91       5  491  

     50m  0.32.39

 5.DURIAU PERRINE         CF   /164/91  BEL 1.09.95       4  430  

     50m  0.34.18

 6.PICRON AMANDINE        BCSG /063/91  BEL 1.10.99       3  411  

     50m  0.33.33

 7.CONCAS LAURA           CHAT /014/92  BEL 1.11.15       2  409  

     50m  0.34.32

 8.LOTIQUET MATHILDE      ENL  /586/91  BEL 1.11.71       1  399  

     50m  0.35.19

 9.SUZANNE AURORE         BCSG /077/92  BEL 1.12.66          384  

     50m  0.33.84

10.VAN LUCHENE CORALIE    ESP  /026/92  BEL 1.13.52          370  

     50m  0.34.77

11.TORRES CINDY           NCG  /082/91  BEL 1.18.70          302  

     50m  0.37.90

12.TOUSSAINT MARIE        NST  /309/92  BEL 1.35.53          169  

     50m  0.43.63

   LENS MARIE             BOUST/325/91  BELFORFAIT
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Sénior(e)s

-------        

 1.HENSEL FLORIE          CF   /160/90  BEL 1.04.89      10  539  

     50m  0.31.17

 2.PENNEQUIN ALISON       ESP  /018/83  BEL 1.05.93       8  514  

     50m  0.31.08

 3.FIRSZT ALEXANDRA       BOUST/177/90  BEL 1.06.49       6  501  

     50m  0.31.42

 4.DECARPENTRIE MELANIE   NCG  /507/88  BEL 1.26.52       5  227  

     50m  0.38.54

COURSE  02 :100m NL Messieurs

Benjamins

--------                         

 1.ALDRIC MARTIAL         CHAT /226/97  BEL 1.12.78      10  266  

     50m  0.35.28

 2.FIEVET ROBIN           CNT  /486/97  BEL 1.12.98       8  264  

     50m  0.34.64

 3.MABILLE LOIC           ENL  /645/97  BEL 1.13.43       6  259  

     50m  0.35.44

 4.DELBART CYPRIEN        CNT  /451/97  BEL 1.14.74       5  245  

     50m  0.36.24

 5.BIERNAUX DORIANO       BDB  /372/98  BEL 1.16.96       4  225  

     50m  0.36.95

 6.MOUALHI YANNI          ENL  /677/98  BEL 1.17.88       3  217  

     50m  0.37.11

 7.VANSCHEPDAEL ANTHONY   ENN  /291/97  BEL 1.18.20       2  214  

     50m  0.36.80

 8.SIMOENS JÉRÔME         CHAT /205/98  BEL 1.20.59       1  196  

     50m  0.36.59

 9.DELBART ANTOINE        ESP  /004/98  BEL 1.23.39          177  

     50m  0.37.75

10.BASSOULET STEVE        NCG  /135/97  BEL 1.23.99          173  

     50m  0.39.87

11.DE NORRE MATHIEU       CF   /150/97  BEL 1.28.56          147  

     50m  0.39.75

12.MAROTTA FRANCOIS       ENL  /756/97  BEL 1.31.63          133  

     50m  0.44.16

13.DE SCHEERDER SYLVAIN   CDC  /190/98  BEL 1.33.00          127  

     50m  0.44.92

14.CLAEYSSENS DORIAN      ENN  /292/97  BEL 1.35.68          117  

     50m  0.45.04

Minimes

--------                         

 1.FIANDACA LORENZO       ENL  /647/96  BEL 1.02.48      10  420  

     50m  0.30.87

 2.ROMANINI CLEMENT       CHAT /163/95  BEL 1.03.91       8  392  

     50m  0.30.76

 3.CABARAUX GUILLAUME     GAC  /121/96  BEL 1.04.35       6  384  

     50m  0.31.89

 4.BURTINYK ALEX          ENL  /750/96  BEL 1.04.57       5  381  

     50m  0.31.91

 5.BRUSTEN ARTHUR         ONS  /373/95  BEL 1.07.24       4  337  

     50m  0.31.15

 6.HENSEL JUSTIN          CF   /161/95  BEL 1.07.89       3  327  

     50m  0.31.89

 7.PARE CHARLIE           NST  /299/95  BEL 1.09.50       2  305  

     50m  0.33.44
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 8.LEFEBVRE SÉBASTIEN     CNT  /483/96  BEL 1.10.14       1  297  

     50m  0.33.37

 9.ANSELAIN BENOIT        ESP  /001/96  BEL 1.10.51          292  

     50m  0.32.82

10.LARSY JULIEN           ESP  /036/96  BEL 1.13.00          263  

     50m  0.35.30

11.WISEUR VALENTIN        BCSG /153/96  BEL 1.14.77          245  

     50m  0.35.34

12.LECLEF RAFAEL          GAC  /125/96  BEL 1.15.12          242  

     50m  0.35.99

13.BOREK MAXENCE          CDC  /202/96  BEL 1.18.45          212  

     50m  0.36.62

14.BULTOT KÉVYN           NCG  /117/95  BEL 1.18.74          210  

     50m  0.36.18

15.DELBART MAXIME         ESP  /007/96  BEL 1.19.76          202  

     50m  0.37.69

16.JACQUES CORENTIN       NCG  /137/95  BEL 1.22.32          184  

     50m  0.38.48

17.FENT ANTHONY           CHAT /245/96  BEL 1.23.75          174  

     50m  0.39.37

18.CORNET AYRTON          GAC  /129/96  BEL 1.24.26          171  

     50m  0.39.76

19.BROWN JONATHAN         CHAT /800/96  BEL 1.26.76          157  

     50m  0.39.66

20.DEBOOS GUILLAUME       NCG  /139/95  BEL 1.34.82          120  

     50m  0.42.48

21.LEBRUN MARTIN          CHAT /801/96  BEL 1.35.59          117  

     50m  0.42.02

22.PECCIO LEANDRO         BCSG /155/96  BEL 1.48.47          80  

     50m  0.51.88

Cadets

--------                         

 1.BLASI DYLAN            CF   /132/94  BEL 0.58.61      10  509  

     50m  0.27.24

 2.NISOT PIERRE           BOUST/294/93  BEL 0.59.67       8  482  

     50m  0.28.27

 3.DEDEYNE GRÉGOIRE       CNT  /506/93  BEL 1.00.15       6  471  

     50m  0.28.90

 4.VAN HOOFF ROMAIN       BOUST/395/93  BEL 1.00.37       5  466  

     50m  0.28.71

 5.BARRAS CYRIL           BOUST/291/93  BEL 1.01.33       4  444  

     50m  0.29.52

 6.DIERICK BRANDON        CF   /157/93  BEL 1.02.05       3  429  JA

     50m  0.29.52

 7.SPRIO JÉREMY           CF   /122/93  BEL 1.02.05       2  429  JA

     50m  0.28.59

 8.MARTIN AURELIEN        ESP  /016/93  BEL 1.03.34       1  403  

     50m  0.30.27

 9.ROLLIN PIERRE          CHAT /167/93  BEL 1.03.64          397  

     50m  0.30.71

10.BULTOT PASCAL          NCG  /126/93  BEL 1.04.04          390  

     50m  0.31.06

11.VANHOEYMISSEN MATTHI   ENN  /238/94  BEL 1.04.55          381  

     50m  0.31.18

12.MUNOZ CABALLERO NICO   ENL  /669/94  BEL 1.07.07          340  

     50m  0.31.78

13.ROOS GUILLAUME         ESP  /023/94  BEL 1.07.48          333  

     50m  0.32.16
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14.GERNIERS ALEXANDER     CNT  /511/94  BEL 1.09.51          305  

     50m  0.33.53

15.DELEPEE STEVE          BCSG /158/93  BEL 1.10.26          295  

     50m  0.32.83

16.BOREK MATHIEU          CDC  /199/93  BEL 1.10.39          294  

     50m  0.33.90

17.KINT JÉRÔME            NCG  /128/93  BEL 1.11.38          282  

     50m  0.34.77

18.DROFIAK MAXIME         CF   /143/94  BEL 1.12.37          270  

     50m  0.34.37

19.ALONSO ALONSO VIKTOR   NST  /306/94  BEL 1.13.90          254  

     50m  0.35.70

20.KHELFI ALEXIS          CHAT /241/94  BEL 1.18.57          211  

     50m  0.37.73

21.DECOSTER BRYAN         CHAT /224/94  BEL 1.21.08          192  

     50m  0.39.14

   CILLARIO ANDREA        NST  /292/94  BELFORFAIT

   STOQUART NICOLAS       BCSG /090/93  BELFORFAIT

   MOUTON DONOVAN         BDB  /332/93  BELFORFAIT

Juniors

--------                         

 1.HALLEZ ALEXANDRE       BDB  /396/92  BEL 0.57.23      10  546  

     50m  0.27.31

 2.VISEE CEDRIC           BDB  /355/92  BEL 0.57.27       8  545  

     50m  0.27.59

 3.COBBAUT JOSIVAN        BDB  /333/92  BEL 0.57.80       6  530  

     50m  0.27.40

 4.MARRELLA JEREMY        ENL  /492/92  BEL 0.58.07       5  523  

     50m  0.27.77

 5.GROSDENT THOMAS        ENN  /248/92  BEL 0.58.71       4  506  

     50m  0.28.04

 6.CARPIN JULIEN          CHAT /185/92  BEL 0.58.90       3  501  

     50m  0.27.79

 7.SNYDERS XAVIER         ONS  /255/91  BEL 0.59.61       2  484  

     50m  0.28.27

 8.GODRIE THOMAS          BCSG /087/91  BEL 1.00.13       1  471  

     50m  0.28.14

 9.BATAILLE BENJAMIN      CF   /169/91  BEL 1.00.38          465  

     50m  0.28.23

10.FAVART MAXIME          ENN  /217/92  BEL 1.01.82          434  

     50m  0.29.20

11.LABIE JONATHAN         CNT  /520/91  BEL 1.04.76          377  

     50m  0.30.19

12.BOUCHER AUBRY          CHAT /206/91  BEL 1.05.23          369  

     50m  0.30.26

13.BURY DAVID             CDC  /184/92  BEL 1.10.84          288  

     50m  0.34.12

   HORLAY DORIAN          BCSG /169/91  BELFORFAIT

   VANBENEDEN LIONEL      BOUST/231/92  BELFORFAIT

Sénior(e)s

-------        

 1.KURZAK JÉRÉMY          BDB  /232/90  BEL 0.52.90      10  692  

     50m  0.25.83

 2.SCAUX DAMIEN           BDB  /320/88  BEL 0.55.70       8  593  

     50m  0.26.61

 3.HERMANS ARNAUD         CHAT /021/77  BEL 0.57.25       6  546  

     50m  0.27.12

15/03/2009--SNC Page 6 de 20



 4.GRANDIO QUIJADA ALEX   BDB  /395/90  BEL 0.58.00       5  525  

     50m  0.27.32

 5.MATTUCCI AURELIEN      ESP  /017/88  BEL 0.59.17       4  494  

     50m  0.28.18

 6.JAMART NICOLAS         ENN  /268/88  BEL 0.59.89       3  477  

     50m  0.29.07

 7.BARBIER EMMANUEL       CHAT /232/84  BEL 1.00.20       2  470  

     50m  0.27.82

 8.ROLDAN SIMON ADRIEN    CF   /171/90  BEL 1.01.20       1  447  

     50m  0.28.46

 9.DECARPENTRIE ROMAIN    NCG  /508/84  BEL 1.02.71          415  

     50m  0.29.65

10.DE SCHERDEER PHILIPP   CDC  /182/65  BEL 1.03.73          396  

     50m  0.30.70

   MAZZOLA TIMOTEO        NCG  /509/89  BEL DIS   

   DEMIERBE GUILLAUME     NCG  /510/86  BELFORFAIT

COURSE  03 :100m Dos Dames

Benjamines

--------                         

 1.DEFRENNE BLANDINE      BDB  /366/98  BEL 1.33.52      10  242  

 2.FAVART MEGANE          ENN  /287/98  BEL 1.34.10       8  238  

 3.KEUNEBROCK CHARLOTTE   ESP  /035/98  BEL 1.36.50       6  220  

 4.FAVART MANON           ENN  /294/98  BEL 1.38.95       5  204  

 5.HONORE SARAH           CDC  /198/98  BEL 1.54.77       4  131  

 6.MELLINO MONICA         CF   /166/98  BEL 2.18.83       3  74  

   FRAPICCINI MARINE      ENL  /700/97  BELFORFAIT

Mimimes

--------                         

 1.NORTHSHIELD HEIDI      ONS  /346/95  USA 1.13.31      10  502  

 2.LEVEQUE EMILIE         BDB  /315/95  BEL 1.17.90       8  419  

 3.AKHRAROVA VIOLETTE     ENL  /624/95  BEL 1.23.28       6  343  

 4.DE GYNS VIOLETTE       BOUST/324/95  BEL 1.24.93       5  323  

 5.PEERLINCK ALICE        ENL  /648/96  BEL 1.27.39       4  297  

 6.DE SCHEERDER MANON     CDC  /162/95  BEL 1.31.04       3  262  

 7.LORENT ISEULT          BOUST/401/95  BEL 1.31.30       2  260  

 8.COLMANT VALENTINE      BCSG /156/96  BEL 1.35.39       1  228  

 9.DESCAMPS AURELIE       ENL  /697/96  BEL 1.36.86          218  

   POUSSIN CLAIRE         CNT  /465/95  BEL DIS   

   HERS LAURA             BOUST/431/95  BEL DIS   

Cadettes

--------                         

 1.LAKIS ALYSSA           ONS  /311/94  BEL 1.14.05      10  488  

 2.GRANDIO QUIJADA FRAN   BDB  /400/93  BEL 1.14.20       8  485  

 3.BAYET CÉLINE           CDC  /135/93  BEL 1.16.77       6  438  

 4.SCULIER MARINE         CNT  /411/94  BEL 1.17.33       5  428  

 5.COLLETTA IRENE         CF   /112/93  ITA 1.23.29       4  343  

 6.MOUALHI LAURA          ENL  /597/94  BEL 1.23.46       3  341  

 7.SIEK LUDIVINE          CDC  /204/93  BEL 1.25.03       2  322  

 8.JOVENAU GAËLLE         CNT  /407/94  BEL 1.27.14       1  299  

Juniores

--------                         

 1.LENS PAULINE           BOUST/338/92  BEL 1.22.34      10  355  

 2.LOTIQUET MATHILDE      ENL  /586/91  BEL 1.24.80       8  325  

Sénior(e)s

-------        

 1.LEYSEN AURORE          ENL  /404/89  BEL 1.17.52      10  425  
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 2.LABIE JENNIFER         CNT  /519/88  BEL 1.22.88       8  348  

 3.SCARNIET ELISE         ENL  /584/90  BEL 1.23.59       6  339  

COURSE  04 :100m Dos Messieurs

Benjamins

--------                         

 1.KUCKART ERIC           CF   /156/97  BEL 1.18.27      10  279  

 2.DEMARET ALEXANDRE      BDB  /393/97  BEL 1.25.50       8  214  

 3.D'ANGELO LISANDRO      ENL  /644/97  BEL 1.28.37       6  194  

 4.ROOS JULIEN            ESP  /024/97  BEL 1.29.74       5  185  

 5.MEURANT JASON          ENL  /718/97  BEL 1.31.39       4  175  

 6.MAROTTA FRANCOIS       ENL  /756/97  BEL 1.46.54       3  111  

   DELCOURT JULIEN        BDB  /384/98  BEL DIS   

Minimes

--------                         

 1.BERGERET ANTONIN       ENL  /714/95  BEL 1.15.48      10  311  

 2.VAN LUCHENE PIERRE     ESP  /027/95  BEL 1.16.18       8  303  

 3.DUNESME LOIC           BDB  /341/96  BEL 1.18.70       6  274  

 4.FIANDACA LORENZO       ENL  /647/96  BEL 1.18.94       5  272  

 5.LENS JULIEN            BOUST/339/95  BEL 1.19.26       4  269  

 6.BACQUAERT FRANCOIS     BDB  /370/96  BEL 1.21.30       3  249  

 7.TUZZATO JIMMY          BOUST/369/96  BEL 1.21.39       2  248  

 8.DE LEEUW ARTHUR        NCG  /506/95  BEL 1.29.09       1  189  

   CHAVEPEYER TIM         ENL  /626/96  BELFORFAIT

Cadets

--------                         

 1.ARABATZIS ALEXANDRE    CF   /142/94  BEL 1.11.55      10  365  

 2.WAUTERS BRYAN          CHAT /136/94  BEL 1.14.21       8  327  

 3.DE POTTER QUENTIN      BOUST/442/94  BEL 1.20.26       6  259  

 4.MUNOZ CABALLERO NICO   ENL  /669/94  BEL 1.21.08       5  251  

 5.LESSIRE THOMAS         CF   /151/94  BEL 1.21.47       4  247  

 6.SCALICI ANTHONY        CF   /135/93  BEL 1.29.52       3  186  

 7.DARDENNE AURÉLIEN      CF   /139/94  BEL 1.32.98       2  166  

   REFFERS SAMAËL         BOUST/363/94  BELFORFAIT

Juniors

--------                         

 1.ROCHEZ BENJAMIN        BDB  /368/92  BEL 1.09.94      10  391  

 2.MARRELLA JEREMY        ENL  /492/92  BEL 1.14.74       8  320  

 3.CLAEYSSENS CEDRIC      ENN  /262/92  BEL 1.19.13       6  270  

 4.MORAUX KEVYN           NCG  /142/92  BEL 1.26.57       5  206  

   VANBENEDEN LIONEL      BOUST/231/92  BELFORFAIT

COURSE  05 :100m Dos Canetons Filles

Classement par année d'âge

--------------------

 1.BISTON CHLOE           NCG  /138/01  BEL 2.34.30      10  54  

Classement par année d'âge

--------------------

 1.VANCOPPENOLLE KENZA    BCSG /154/00  BEL 1.39.77      10  199  

 2.BONNET EVA             ENL  /755/00  BEL 1.42.31       8  185  

 3.CRABBE FRÉDÉRIQUE      CHAT /237/00  BEL 1.51.86       6  141  

 4.SIEK JUSTINE           CDC  /203/00  BEL 1.56.60       5  125  

 5.VAN AERSCHOT LÉA       NCG  /503/00  BEL 1.57.97       4  121  

 6.FIANDACA ELISA         ENL  /771/00  BEL 2.01.57       3  110  

 7.STICHELBOUT LOUISE     CNT  /523/00  BEL 2.02.57       2  107  

 8.CORNET GAELLE          CDC  /209/00  BEL 2.13.13       1  84  

   DE NORRE AMANDINE      CF   /163/00  BELFORFAIT
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Classement par année d'âge

--------------------

 1.MICHELS LISE           ESP  /039/99  BEL 1.32.61      10  249  

 2.DELBART LEA            ESP  /006/99  BEL 1.37.16       8  216  

 3.VANHOEYMISSEN CHARLI   ENN  /276/99  BEL 1.41.45       6  190  

 4.CARPIN OPHÉLIE         CHAT /187/99  BEL 1.45.14       5  170  

 5.DEVERD AMANDINE        NCG  /140/99  BEL 1.47.21       4  161  

   CABARAUX LYSE          GAC  /136/99  BEL 1.47.21       4  161  

 7.LECOCQ CLAIRE LEA      ENL  /763/99  BEL 1.49.02       2  153  

 8.BAYET ALICIA           CDC  /194/99  BEL 1.53.15       1  137  

 9.DUGAUQUIER EVE         CDC  /180/99  BEL 1.54.35          132  

10.BRAHIM SALOME          BDB  /383/99  BEL 2.05.62          100  

11.JOCKIN SARAH           BCSG /167/99  BEL 2.08.23          94  

12.TALEB YASMINE          BCSG /168/99  BEL 2.20.19          72  

   GOBERT TYLLYA          CDC  /207/99  BEL DIS   

COURSE  06 :100m Dos Canetons Garçons

Classement par année d'âge

--------------------

 1.ROLLIN DENIS           CHAT /179/00  BEL 1.49.96      10  101  

 2.GALLEZ NICOLAS         ONS  /356/00  BEL 1.52.99       8  93  

 3.DEWULF KYLEY           ENL  /773/00  BEL 1.54.59       6  89  

   CAPOUILLEZ CORENTHIN   BCSG /159/00  BEL DIS   

Classement par année d'âge

--------------------

 1.VERVONDEL JESENS       CF   /900/99  BEL 1.28.55      10  193  

 2.COTTIN CORENTIN        CF   /162/99  BEL 1.42.75       8  123  

 3.SCALICI NICOLAS        CF   /136/99  BEL 1.47.26       6  108  

 4.ARNOULD BENOÎT         CDC  /177/99  BEL 1.53.00       5  93  

 5.MAHUT ARTHUR           CNT  /509/99  BEL 1.53.82       4  91  

 6.DE PAEPE YOANN         CDC  /173/99  BEL 1.54.30       3  90  

 7.FOURBISSEUR XAVIER     CDC  /206/99  BEL 1.57.21       2  83  

 8.LOUVIGNY LUCA          CDC  /193/99  BEL 2.02.90       1  72  

 9.CARLOT CHARLY          NCG  /136/99  BEL 2.11.13          59  

   MAKHLOUFI LUCAS        NCG  /141/99  BEL DIS   

COURSE  07 :100m 4 Nages Dames

Benjamines

--------                         

 1.EZQUER ECHANDIA PAUL   BCSG /151/97  BEL 1.24.43      10  362  

 2.COLLETTA MIRIAM        CF   /123/97  ITA 1.24.62       8  360  

 3.COLLARD CAROLINE       CF   /170/97  BEL 1.35.04       6  254  

 4.FAVART MANON           ENN  /294/98  BEL 1.36.92       5  240  

 5.URBAIN FANY            BDB  /391/98  BEL 1.38.58       4  228  

 6.ROOS ALINE             ESP  /021/98  BEL 1.39.56       3  221  

 7.HARVANGT JUSTINE       ESP  /012/97  BEL 1.41.11       2  211  

 8.KEISER EMILIE          CDC  /181/98  BEL 1.41.57       1  208  

 9.BANUSZ ALEXANDRA       ENL  /720/97  BEL 1.43.81          195  

10.HENNEBERT BARBARA      ENL  /768/98  BEL 1.55.16          143  

   DELHAYE CAROLINE       CHAT /222/98  BELFORFAIT

   FIORI ALEXIA           CHAT /202/98  BELFORFAIT

   ANDRIES CASSANDRA      CDC  /164/97  BELFORFAIT

Mimimes

--------                         

 1.MAMBOURG KALINA        BOUST/288/95  BEL 1.17.15      10  475  

 2.HERS LAURA             BOUST/431/95  BEL 1.18.59       8  449  

 3.CHELLAF NISRINE        GAC  /115/96  BEL 1.20.08       6  425  
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 4.CHARLES MAËLYS         ENL  /679/96  BEL 1.23.68       5  372  

 5.PEERLINCK ALICE        ENL  /648/96  BEL 1.24.40       4  363  

 6.BILLOUEZ AURÉLIE       CNT  /461/96  BEL 1.24.89       3  357  

 7.COSTA ANAIS            ENL  /748/96  BEL 1.27.42       2  327  

 8.SQUILBIN CINDY         CDC  /159/96  BEL 1.27.52       1  325  

 9.LORENT ISEULT          BOUST/401/95  BEL 1.30.76          292  

10.COOLS CINDY            BOUST/396/95  BEL 1.31.46          285  

11.HENNEBERT ALYSSA       ENL  /706/96  BEL 1.32.52          275  

12.DE SCHEERDER MANON     CDC  /162/95  BEL 1.32.96          272  

13.STICHELBOUT MARINE     CNT  /524/96  BEL 1.33.25          269  

14.KEISER PAULINE         CDC  /167/96  BEL 1.33.38          268  

15.GOSSIAUX EMELINE       ENN  /218/95  BEL 1.34.10          262  

16.LORENT EVE             BOUST/400/96  BEL 1.36.89          240  

17.DEMOULIN MARIE         CHAT /244/95  BEL 1.45.40          186  

18.MAUYEN EMILIE          CF   /172/96  BEL 1.48.51          171  

   ANCIAUX MAUD           CF   /153/95  BELFORFAIT

Cadettes

--------                         

 1.GRANDIO QUIJADA FRAN   BDB  /400/93  BEL 1.14.39      10  530  

 2.CHELLAF NAWAL          GAC  /116/94  BEL 1.17.43       8  470  

 3.CARPIN NOÉLIE          CHAT /186/94  BEL 1.18.99       6  443  

 4.VARSALONA AURELIE      CHAT /049/93  BEL 1.20.28       5  422  

 5.VAN ACHTER JULIE       BOUST/381/94  BEL 1.22.27       4  392  

 6.HANS MAURINE           BOUST/302/94  BEL 1.22.89       3  383  

 7.HENDRICKX ALISSON      BOUST/358/94  BEL 1.23.52       2  374  

 8.CHEVALIER AMELIE       BCSG /157/94  BEL 1.46.15       1  182  

   VANNESTE JUSTINE       CNT  /412/94  BELFORFAIT

Juniores

--------                         

 1.LENS PAULINE           BOUST/338/92  BEL 1.23.15      10  379  

   LENS MARIE             BOUST/325/91  BELFORFAIT

Sénior(e)s

-------        

 1.LEYSEN AURORE          ENL  /404/89  BEL 1.17.02      10  478  

 2.BEUDIN PAULINE         CNT  /180/88  BEL 1.18.24       8  456  

COURSE  08 :100m 4 Nages Messieurs

Benjamins

--------                         

 1.FIEVET ROBIN           CNT  /486/97  BEL 1.25.02      10  247  

 2.DELBART CYPRIEN        CNT  /451/97  BEL 1.25.46       8  243  

 3.VANSCHEPDAEL ANTHONY   ENN  /291/97  BEL 1.33.12       6  188  

 4.DE NORRE MATHIEU       CF   /150/97  BEL 1.40.12       5  151  

 5.CLAEYSSENS DORIAN      ENN  /292/97  BEL 1.42.13       4  142  

   DE WINTER THIBAUT      ENL  /717/97  BEL DIS   

Minimes

--------                         

 1.DUNESME LOIC           BDB  /341/96  BEL 1.16.30      10  341  

 2.LENS JULIEN            BOUST/339/95  BEL 1.17.76       8  322  

 3.CABARAUX GUILLAUME     GAC  /121/96  BEL 1.17.83       6  321  

 4.HENSEL JUSTIN          CF   /161/95  BEL 1.24.49       5  251  

 5.LARSY JULIEN           ESP  /036/96  BEL 1.27.06       4  230  

 6.BULTOT KÉVYN           NCG  /117/95  BEL 1.29.88       3  209  

 7.BOREK MAXENCE          CDC  /202/96  BEL 1.30.67       2  203  

 8.KEISER THOMAS          CDC  /170/95  BEL 1.35.66       1  173  

 9.FENT ANTHONY           CHAT /245/96  BEL 1.36.13          171  

10.PECCIO LEANDRO         BCSG /155/96  BEL 2.01.21          85  
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   LEFEBVRE SÉBASTIEN     CNT  /483/96  BEL DIS   

Cadets

--------                         

 1.DEDEYNE GRÉGOIRE       CNT  /506/93  BEL 1.07.18      10  500  

 2.NISOT PIERRE           BOUST/294/93  BEL 1.10.56       8  431  

 3.VAN HOOFF ROMAIN       BOUST/395/93  BEL 1.10.61       6  430  

 4.BLASI DYLAN            CF   /132/94  BEL 1.10.75       5  428  

 5.BULTOT PASCAL          NCG  /126/93  BEL 1.12.41       4  399  

 6.DIERICK BRANDON        CF   /157/93  BEL 1.15.06       3  358  

 7.DE POTTER QUENTIN      BOUST/442/94  BEL 1.16.96       2  332  

 8.SPRIO JÉREMY           CF   /122/93  BEL 1.19.38       1  303  

 9.CILLARIO ANDREA        NST  /292/94  BEL 1.22.51          270  

10.GERNIERS ALEXANDER     CNT  /511/94  BEL 1.23.40          261  

11.BOREK MATHIEU          CDC  /199/93  BEL 1.24.27          253  

12.KHELFI ALEXIS          CHAT /241/94  BEL 1.33.21          187  

13.DECOSTER BRYAN         CHAT /224/94  BEL 1.35.86          172  

   ALONSO ALONSO VIKTOR   NST  /306/94  BEL DIS   

   REFFERS SAMAËL         BOUST/363/94  BELFORFAIT

   WAGEMANS LLOYD         BOUST/394/93  BELFORFAIT

Juniors

--------                         

 1.HALLEZ ALEXANDRE       BDB  /396/92  BEL 1.05.87      10  530  

 2.FAVART MAXIME          ENN  /217/92  BEL 1.12.01       8  406  

 3.CARPIN JULIEN          CHAT /185/92  BEL 1.12.06       6  405  

 4.CLAEYSSENS CEDRIC      ENN  /262/92  BEL 1.17.81       5  322  

 5.MORAUX KEVYN           NCG  /142/92  BEL 1.29.63       4  210  

Sénior(e)s

-------        

 1.GRANDIO QUIJADA ALEX   BDB  /395/90  BEL 1.06.34      10  519  

COURSE  09 :100m Papillons Dames

Benjamines

--------                         

 1.FRAPICCINI MARINE      ENL  /700/97  BEL 1.25.12      10  303  

     50m  0.38.03

 2.LEVEQUE JUSTINE        BDB  /345/97  BEL 1.27.61       8  278  

     50m  0.40.37

 3.COLLETTA MIRIAM        CF   /123/97  ITA 1.31.96       6  240  

     50m  0.41.96

 4.VAN DESSEL ERIKA       CF   /130/98  BEL 1.34.11       5  224  

     50m  0.43.41

 5.GARCIA EVINKA          BDB  /352/97  BEL 1.36.38       4  208  

     50m  0.43.85

 6.JOCKIN LAURANE         BCSG /135/97  BEL 1.44.30       3  165  

 7.GALLEZ VIOLETTE        BCSG /142/98  BEL 1.55.44       2  121  

     50m  0.48.29

 8.KEUNEBROCK CHARLOTTE   ESP  /035/98  BEL 1.55.57       1  121  

     50m  0.50.98

 9.PINO JESSICA           CF   /128/98  BEL 2.04.02          98  

     50m  0.55.46

Mimimes

--------                         

 1.MESISCA BARBARA        CF   /124/95  BEL 1.17.86      10  395  

     50m  0.35.73

 2.ALDRIC AMANDINE        CHAT /207/96  BEL 1.24.17       8  313  

     50m  0.38.64

 3.LEVEQUE EMILIE         BDB  /315/95  BEL 1.24.51       6  309  

     50m  0.38.20
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 4.GODRIE SARAH           BCSG /100/96  BEL 1.24.68       5  307  

     50m  0.38.69

 5.CROWIN MATHILDE        ESP  /029/95  BEL 1.24.92       4  305  

     50m  0.39.00

 6.AKHRAROVA VIOLETTE     ENL  /624/95  BEL 1.25.76       3  296  

     50m  0.37.64

 7.MAMBOURG KALINA        BOUST/288/95  BEL 1.29.02       2  265  

     50m  0.40.68

 8.CARLIER ALICE          BDB  /371/95  BEL 1.33.89       1  226  

     50m  0.41.75

 9.DE PAEPE CHARLINE      CDC  /166/96  BEL 1.34.65          220  

     50m  0.42.80

10.VENUTI CAMILLE         ENL  /772/96  BEL 1.40.99          181  

     50m  0.45.67

11.DESCAMPS AURELIE       ENL  /697/96  BEL 1.44.05          166  

     50m  0.48.17

   MELLINO JHOANNA        CF   /165/96  BELFORFAIT

Cadettes

--------                         

 1.CHMELICEK ELENA        CNT  /500/94  BEL 1.11.80      10  504  

     50m  0.33.52

 2.SCULIER MARINE         CNT  /411/94  BEL 1.17.92       8  395  

     50m  0.36.61

 3.SERBRUYNS ANAÏS        CHAT /182/94  BEL 1.20.15       6  363  

     50m  0.36.87

 4.BROGNIEZ VINCIANE      BCSG /086/93  BEL 1.20.31       5  360  

     50m  0.37.65

 5.DAXHELET OCEANE        BDB  /331/94  BEL 1.27.33       4  280  

     50m  0.40.13

 6.ROLAND ADELINE         ESP  /042/94  BEL 1.29.82       3  258  

     50m  0.37.77

 7.SIEK LUDIVINE          CDC  /204/93  BEL 1.31.67       2  242  

     50m  0.42.10

 8.GODRIE LAURA           BCSG /080/93  BEL 1.36.79       1  206  

     50m  0.43.62

Juniores

--------                         

 1.COLMANT LISE           CNT  /413/92  BEL 1.12.55      10  489  

     50m  0.33.94

 2.GAILLET ADELINE        CNT  /265/91  BEL 1.16.80       8  412  

     50m  0.35.19

 3.COOLS SANDRA           BOUST/335/92  BEL 1.16.90       6  410  

     50m  0.35.69

 4.DURIAU PERRINE         CF   /164/91  BEL 1.19.35       5  374  

     50m  0.37.07

 5.VAN LUCHENE CORALIE    ESP  /026/92  BEL 1.21.52       4  345  

     50m  0.37.69

Sénior(e)s

-------        

 1.FIRSZT ALEXANDRA       BOUST/177/90  BEL 1.14.89      10  444  

     50m  0.33.84

 2.PENNEQUIN ALISON       ESP  /018/83  BEL 1.18.98       8  379  

     50m  0.35.31

 3.LABIE JENNIFER         CNT  /519/88  BEL 1.27.66       6  277  

     50m  0.40.11

COURSE  10 :100m Papillon Messieurs
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Benjamins

--------                         

 1.KUCKART ERIC           CF   /156/97  BEL 1.12.43      10  340  

     50m  0.32.99

 2.D'ANGELO LISANDRO      ENL  /644/97  BEL 1.25.44       8  207  

     50m  0.39.98

 3.MEURANT JASON          ENL  /718/97  BEL 1.33.08       6  160  

     50m  0.42.89

 4.ALDRIC MARTIAL         CHAT /226/97  BEL 1.33.87       5  156  

     50m  0.41.68

 5.DELBART ANTOINE        ESP  /004/98  BEL 1.40.10       4  129  

     50m  0.43.99

Minimes

--------                         

 1.BERGERET ANTONIN       ENL  /714/95  BEL 1.16.90      10  284  

     50m  0.33.50

 2.BACQUAERT FRANCOIS     BDB  /370/96  BEL 1.19.71       8  255  

     50m  0.35.87

 3.VAN LUCHENE PIERRE     ESP  /027/95  BEL 1.28.39       6  187  

     50m  0.40.35

Cadets

--------                         

 1.WAUTERS BRYAN          CHAT /136/94  BEL 1.10.75      10  365  

     50m  0.33.15

   BARRAS CYRIL           BOUST/291/93  BEL 1.10.75      10  365  

     50m  0.32.77

 3.VANHOEYMISSEN MATTHI   ENN  /238/94  BEL 1.15.90       6  295  

     50m  0.35.12

 4.ROOS GUILLAUME         ESP  /023/94  BEL 1.21.28       5  240  

     50m  0.37.15

   MOUTON DONOVAN         BDB  /332/93  BELFORFAIT

Juniors

--------                         

 1.COBBAUT JOSIVAN        BDB  /333/92  BEL 1.00.54      10  582  

     50m  0.28.05

 2.VISEE CEDRIC           BDB  /355/92  BEL 1.05.35       8  463  

     50m  0.30.43

 3.GROSDENT THOMAS        ENN  /248/92  BEL 1.07.77       6  415  

     50m  0.31.21

 4.ROCHEZ BENJAMIN        BDB  /368/92  BEL 1.07.91       5  412  

     50m  0.30.55

 5.GODRIE THOMAS          BCSG /087/91  BEL 1.09.04       4  392  

     50m  0.31.12

 6.LABIE JONATHAN         CNT  /520/91  BEL 1.09.13       3  391  

     50m  0.31.20

   SNYDERS XAVIER         ONS  /255/91  BEL DIS   

Sénior(e)s

-------        

 1.KURZAK JÉRÉMY          BDB  /232/90  BEL 1.00.10      10  595  

     50m  0.28.10

 2.SCAUX DAMIEN           BDB  /320/88  BEL 1.04.97       8  471  

     50m  0.29.70

 3.JAMART NICOLAS         ENN  /268/88  BEL 1.05.98       6  449  

     50m  0.31.10

 4.MATTUCCI AURELIEN      ESP  /017/88  BEL 1.06.66       5  436  

     50m  0.29.54

 5.DE SCHERDEER PHILIPP   CDC  /182/65  BEL 1.10.57       4  367  

     50m  0.32.70
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COURSE  11 :100m Brasse Dames

Benjamines

--------                         

 1.ANCIAUX CAMILLE        CF   /126/97  BEL 1.27.57      10  417  

     50m  0.41.02

 2.EZQUER ECHANDIA PAUL   BCSG /151/97  BEL 1.36.51       8  312  

     50m  0.45.57

 3.DEFRENNE BLANDINE      BDB  /366/98  BEL 1.44.19       6  248  

     50m  0.49.18

 4.ROOS ALINE             ESP  /021/98  BEL 1.44.70       5  244  

     50m  0.49.82

 5.DEPRAETER CLEMENTINE   ONS  /378/97  BEL 1.45.88       4  236  

     50m  0.50.48

 6.JUHASZ ANELISE         CF   /167/97  BEL 1.47.91       3  223  

     50m  0.51.95

 7.FAVART MEGANE          ENN  /287/98  BEL 1.48.16       2  221  

     50m  0.52.02

 8.FRANCAUX ALICE         ONS  /344/98  BEL 1.48.71       1  218  

     50m  0.52.18

 9.HOYAS ELOISE           BCSG /144/98  BEL 1.50.06          210  

     50m  0.52.32

10.HARVANGT JUSTINE       ESP  /012/97  BEL 1.52.05          199  

     50m  0.53.82

11.SCOHY AMANDINE         CHAT /248/98  BEL 1.54.55          186  

     50m  0.54.22

12.DEWULF SHAWNY          ENL  /719/98  BEL 1.55.22          183  

     50m  0.53.42

13.DELRUE LAURINE         BDB  /369/97  BEL 1.56.55          177  

     50m  0.55.57

14.GALLEZ CAROLINE        ONS  /379/97  BEL 1.57.12          174  

     50m  0.54.59

15.BANUSZ ALEXANDRA       ENL  /720/97  BEL 2.00.48          160  

     50m  0.57.57

16.HENNEBERT BARBARA      ENL  /768/98  BEL 2.11.01          125  

     50m  0.01.02

17.MELLINO MONICA         CF   /166/98  BEL 2.19.10          104  

     50m  1.06.84

18.CAILTEUX DAPHNÉ        CNT  /531/98  BEL 2.19.65          103  

     50m  1.05.68

   HONORE SARAH           CDC  /198/98  BEL DIS   

Mimimes

--------                         

 1.GALLEZ ESTELLE         ONS  /340/95  BEL 1.21.79      10  512  

     50m  0.38.75

 2.DECUBBER SANDRA        BDB  /317/95  BEL 1.29.07       8  397  

     50m  0.42.84

 3.PEETERS JODIE          BCSG /139/96  BEL 1.31.45       6  366  

     50m  0.43.22

 4.LECOMTE CONSTANCE      NST  /307/96  BEL 1.32.15       5  358  

     50m  0.44.69

 5.DE GYNS VIOLETTE       BOUST/324/95  BEL 1.32.51       4  354  

     50m  0.43.95

 6.BLONDIAUX LAURANNE     CHAT /064/95  BEL 1.34.65       3  330  

     50m  0.44.76

 7.BILLOUEZ AURÉLIE       CNT  /461/96  BEL 1.35.13       2  326  

     50m  0.44.63

 8.MOHOMMEDI SHANNA       ONS  /353/95  BEL 1.38.59       1  292  

     50m  0.46.02
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 9.BEUGNIES LISA          BDB  /344/95  BEL 1.42.02          264  

     50m  0.48.20

10.STICHELBOUT MARINE     CNT  /524/96  BEL 1.43.76          251  

     50m  0.49.84

11.BLONDEAUX CLOE         BDB  /367/96  BEL 1.43.88          250  

     50m  0.49.30

12.VERVAEREN CHARLOTTE    CHAT /223/96  BEL 1.45.20          241  

     50m  0.50.77

13.LELIVELD NOLWEN        BCSG /125/95  BEL 1.45.53          238  

     50m  0.50.66

14.BREDA MAURINE          NCG  /125/96  BEL 1.47.19          228  

     50m  0.51.90

15.POUSSIN CLAIRE         CNT  /465/95  BEL 1.48.76          218  

     50m  0.50.99

16.LORENT EVE             BOUST/400/96  BEL 1.50.49          208  

     50m  0.50.58

17.COLMANT VALENTINE      BCSG /156/96  BEL 1.57.77          172  

     50m  0.55.76

18.KHOUNCHI YASIMINA      NCG  /   /96  BEL 2.01.81          155  

     50m  0.57.24

   HUBERT MADO            BDB  /357/96  BELFORFAIT

   ANCIAUX MAUD           CF   /153/95  BELFORFAIT

Cadettes

--------                         

 1.BAYET CÉLINE           CDC  /135/93  BEL 1.23.02      10  490  

     50m  0.39.17

 2.HARVANGT AMANDINE      ESP  /011/94  BEL 1.24.96       8  457  

     50m  0.39.91

 3.POLLART HELENE         ONS  /270/94  BEL 1.26.65       6  431  

     50m  0.41.48

 4.DECOT MAEVA            BCSG /093/93  BEL 1.28.28       5  407  

     50m  0.41.91

 5.RYCKAERT JUSTINE       BOUST/392/94  BEL 1.30.74       4  375  

     50m  0.42.68

 6.VAN ACHTER JULIE       BOUST/381/94  BEL 1.34.58       3  331  

     50m  0.45.02

 7.MOUALHI LAURA          ENL  /597/94  BEL 1.35.70       2  320  

     50m  0.45.33

 8.HENDRICKX ALISSON      BOUST/358/94  BEL 1.36.39       1  313  

     50m  0.46.16

 9.DEBAISIEUX MARINE      ONS  /362/93  BEL 1.37.04          307  

     50m  0.45.73

10.HANS MAURINE           BOUST/302/94  BEL 1.37.26          305  

     50m  0.45.73

11.COLLETTA IRENE         CF   /112/93  ITA 1.39.19          287  

     50m  0.47.44

   VERVIER CÉLINE         BOUST/447/94  BEL DIS   

   SABBOU ANNE-SOPHIE     NCG  /510/93  BELFORFAIT

Juniores

--------                         

 1.MARCHAND ESTELLE       BDB  /382/92  BEL 1.23.52      10  481  

     50m  0.39.36

 2.CONCAS LAURA           CHAT /014/92  BEL 1.28.52       8  404  

     50m  0.42.52

 3.PICRON AMANDINE        BCSG /063/91  BEL 1.35.13       6  326  

     50m  0.45.27

 4.SUZANNE AURORE         BCSG /077/92  BEL 1.41.34       5  269  

     50m  0.47.18
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 5.TOUSSAINT MARIE        NST  /309/92  BEL 1.45.65       4  238  

     50m  0.49.91

 6.TORRES CINDY           NCG  /082/91  BEL 1.46.95       3  229  

     50m  0.49.84

Sénior(e)s

-------        

 1.HENSEL FLORIE          CF   /160/90  BEL 1.23.38      10  483  

     50m  0.38.88

 2.BEUDIN PAULINE         CNT  /180/88  BEL 1.25.14       8  454  

     50m  0.40.12

 3.SCARNIET ELISE         ENL  /584/90  BEL 1.38.26       6  295  

     50m  0.45.59

   DECARPENTRIE MELANIE   NCG  /507/88  BEL DIS   

COURSE  12 :100m Brasse Messieurs

Benjamins

--------                         

 1.MABILLE LOIC           ENL  /645/97  BEL 1.36.94      10  216  

     50m  0.46.13

 2.BIERNAUX DORIANO       BDB  /372/98  BEL 1.37.39       8  213  

     50m  0.46.12

 3.MOUALHI YANNI          ENL  /677/98  BEL 1.40.72       6  193  

     50m  0.48.09

 4.ROOS JULIEN            ESP  /024/97  BEL 1.42.76       5  182  

     50m  0.49.75

 5.DEMARET ALEXANDRE      BDB  /393/97  BEL 1.47.13       4  160  

     50m  0.50.70

 6.DELCOURT JULIEN        BDB  /384/98  BEL 2.06.01       3  99  

     50m  1.00.72

 7.DE SCHEERDER SYLVAIN   CDC  /190/98  BEL 2.08.02       2  94  

     50m  1.01.07

   BASSOULET STEVE        NCG  /135/97  BEL DIS   

   DE WINTER THIBAUT      ENL  /717/97  BEL DIS   

   SIMOENS JÉRÔME         CHAT /205/98  BEL DIS   

Minimes

--------                         

 1.ROMANINI CLEMENT       CHAT /163/95  BEL 1.21.96      10  358  

     50m  0.38.37

 2.ANSELAIN BENOIT        ESP  /001/96  BEL 1.22.93       8  346  

     50m  0.38.64

 3.BURTINYK ALEX          ENL  /750/96  BEL 1.29.54       6  275  

     50m  0.42.70

 4.PARE CHARLIE           NST  /299/95  BEL 1.29.87       5  272  

     50m  0.42.17

 5.TUZZATO JIMMY          BOUST/369/96  BEL 1.33.72       4  239  

     50m  0.45.20

 6.BRUSTEN ARTHUR         ONS  /373/95  BEL 1.34.30       3  235  

     50m  0.43.74

 7.DELBART MAXIME         ESP  /007/96  BEL 1.36.11       2  222  

     50m  0.45.40

 8.WISEUR VALENTIN        BCSG /153/96  BEL 1.37.36       1  214  

     50m  0.46.35

 9.KEISER THOMAS          CDC  /170/95  BEL 1.39.23          202  

     50m  0.46.86

10.DE LEEUW ARTHUR        NCG  /506/95  BEL 1.40.08          197  

     50m  0.45.98

11.LECLEF RAFAEL          GAC  /125/96  BEL 1.44.54          173  

     50m  0.49.45
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12.CORNET AYRTON          GAC  /129/96  BEL 1.47.30          160  

     50m  0.50.96

13.JACQUES CORENTIN       NCG  /137/95  BEL 1.47.82          157  

     50m  0.50.66

14.LEBRUN MARTIN          CHAT /801/96  BEL 1.52.60          138  

     50m  0.50.98

15.DEBOOS GUILLAUME       NCG  /139/95  BEL 1.53.54          135  

     50m  0.52.80

   BROWN JONATHAN         CHAT /800/96  BEL DIS   

   CHAVEPEYER TIM         ENL  /626/96  BELFORFAIT

Cadets

--------                         

 1.ARABATZIS ALEXANDRE    CF   /142/94  BEL 1.19.80      10  388  

     50m  0.37.58

 2.MARTIN AURELIEN        ESP  /016/93  BEL 1.20.37       8  380  

     50m  0.38.21

 3.ROLLIN PIERRE          CHAT /167/93  BEL 1.23.12       6  343  

     50m  0.39.47

 4.DROFIAK MAXIME         CF   /143/94  BEL 1.29.28       5  277  

     50m  0.42.82

 5.KINT JÉRÔME            NCG  /128/93  BEL 1.31.67       4  256  

     50m  0.42.90

 6.LESSIRE THOMAS         CF   /151/94  BEL 1.34.65       3  232  

     50m  0.45.92

 7.DELEPEE STEVE          BCSG /158/93  BEL 1.36.87       2  217  

     50m  0.45.21

 8.DARDENNE AURÉLIEN      CF   /139/94  BEL 1.37.81       1  211  

     50m  0.46.47

 9.SCALICI ANTHONY        CF   /135/93  BEL 1.42.46          183  

     50m  0.49.66

   WAGEMANS LLOYD         BOUST/394/93  BELFORFAIT

   STOQUART NICOLAS       BCSG /090/93  BELFORFAIT

Juniors

--------                         

 1.BATAILLE BENJAMIN      CF   /169/91  BEL 1.19.49      10  392  

     50m  0.37.65

 2.BURY DAVID             CDC  /184/92  BEL 1.27.76       8  292  

     50m  0.41.95

 3.HORLAY DORIAN          BCSG /169/91  BEL 1.29.80       6  272  

     50m  0.40.52

Sénior(e)s

-------        

 1.ROLDAN SIMON ADRIEN    CF   /171/90  BEL 1.17.09      10  430  

     50m  0.35.95

 2.DECARPENTRIE ROMAIN    NCG  /508/84  BEL 1.19.77       8  388  

     50m  0.37.71

 3.MAZZOLA TIMOTEO        NCG  /509/89  BEL 1.39.92       6  198  

     50m  0.44.98

   DEMIERBE GUILLAUME     NCG  /510/86  BELFORFAIT

COURSE  13 :200m NL Canetons Filles

Classement par année d'âge

--------------------

 1.BONNET EVA             ENL  /755/00  BEL 3.09.54      10  223  

     50m  0.44.62    100m  1.34.10

 2.VANCOPPENOLLE KENZA    BCSG /154/00  BEL 3.28.89       8  167  

     50m  0.46.80    100m  1.40.83
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 3.SIEK JUSTINE           CDC  /203/00  BEL 3.38.36       6  146  

     50m  0.51.43    100m  1.49.13

 4.CRABBE FRÉDÉRIQUE      CHAT /237/00  BEL 3.50.57       5  124  

     50m  0.52.16    100m  1.54.02

 5.FIANDACA ELISA         ENL  /771/00  BEL 4.01.42       4  108  

     50m  0.55.19    100m  1.57.44

 6.VAN AERSCHOT LÉA       NCG  /503/00  BEL 4.09.04       3  99  

     50m  0.53.96    100m  1.58.36

 7.STICHELBOUT LOUISE     CNT  /523/00  BEL 4.13.49       2  93  

     50m  0.56.34    100m  2.01.87

 8.CORNET GAELLE          CDC  /209/00  BEL 4.32.04       1  76  

     50m  1.01.35    100m  2.12.52

   DE NORRE AMANDINE      CF   /163/00  BELFORFAIT

Classement par année d'âge

--------------------

 1.MICHELS LISE           ESP  /039/99  BEL 2.58.11      10  269  

     50m  0.39.71    100m  1.25.14

 2.VANHOEYMISSEN CHARLI   ENN  /276/99  BEL 3.09.81       8  223  

     50m  0.44.16    100m  1.33.97

 3.CABARAUX LYSE          GAC  /136/99  BEL 3.14.07       6  208  

     50m  0.46.75    100m  1.36.86

 4.DELBART LEA            ESP  /006/99  BEL 3.14.70       5  206  

     50m  0.43.30    100m  1.33.09

 5.CARPIN OPHÉLIE         CHAT /187/99  BEL 3.25.21       4  176  

     50m  0.47.19    100m  1.41.85

 6.LECOCQ CLAIRE LEA      ENL  /763/99  BEL 3.33.66       3  156  

     50m  0.47.02    100m 50.14.34

 7.GOBERT TYLLYA          CDC  /207/99  BEL 3.36.71       2  150  

     50m  0.45.34    100m  1.43.56

 8.DEVERD AMANDINE        NCG  /140/99  BEL 3.48.70       1  127  

     50m  0.47.66    100m  1.49.35

 9.BAYET ALICIA           CDC  /194/99  BEL 3.51.48          123  

     50m  0.53.61    100m  1.55.31

10.DUGAUQUIER EVE         CDC  /180/99  BEL 4.00.80          109  

     50m  0.54.80    100m  1.56.70

11.BRAHIM SALOME          BDB  /383/99  BEL 4.03.09          106  

     50m  0.51.75    100m  1.56.70

12.TALEB YASMINE          BCSG /168/99  BEL 4.21.63          85  

     50m  1.00.29    100m  2.09.60

COURSE  14 :200m NL Canetons Garçons

Classement par année d'âge

--------------------

 1.ROLLIN DENIS           CHAT /179/00  BEL 3.36.18      10  109  

     50m  0.48.46    100m  1.44.83

 2.GALLEZ NICOLAS         ONS  /356/00  BEL 3.38.69       8  105  

     50m  0.46.26    100m  1.44.34

 3.DEWULF KYLEY           ENL  /773/00  BEL 3.58.74       6  81  

     50m  0.53.42    100m  1.57.66

 4.CAPOUILLEZ CORENTHIN   BCSG /159/00  BEL 4.17.33       5  65  

     50m  0.52.48    100m  2.00.36

Classement par année d'âge

--------------------

 1.VERVONDEL JESENS       CF   /900/99  BEL 2.54.70      10  207  

     50m  0.38.58    100m  1.23.80

 2.SCALICI NICOLAS        CF   /136/99  BEL 3.24.74       8  128  

     50m  0.45.34    100m  1.39.79
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 3.COTTIN CORENTIN        CF   /162/99  BEL 3.27.43       6  123  

     50m  0.44.05    100m  1.42.81

 4.MAHUT ARTHUR           CNT  /509/99  BEL 3.35.38       5  110  

     50m  0.45.42    100m  1.43.35

 5.DE PAEPE YOANN         CDC  /173/99  BEL 3.35.43       4  110  

     50m  0.50.18    100m  1.46.18

 6.ARNOULD BENOÎT         CDC  /177/99  BEL 3.39.95       3  104  

     50m  0.49.19    100m  1.46.05

 7.MAKHLOUFI LUCAS        NCG  /141/99  BEL 3.52.92       2  87  

     50m  0.48.41    100m  1.49.21

 8.LOUVIGNY LUCA          CDC  /193/99  BEL 3.57.52       1  82  

     50m  0.51.30    100m  1.54.70

 9.CARLOT CHARLY          NCG  /136/99  BEL 3.59.06          81  

     50m  0.50.73    100m  1.57.79

10.FOURBISSEUR XAVIER     CDC  /206/99  BEL 4.25.15          59  

     50m  0.59.43    100m  2.07.42

COURSE  15 :Relais 4X100m 4Nages Dames

Sénior(e)s

-------        

 1.RELAIS 4 X 1OOM 4 N    ONS  /802/93  BEL 4.55.99      10  519  

   LAKIS 011371     /GALLEZ           /POLLART          /NORTHSHIELD      

 2.RELAIS DAMES CNT 1     CNT  /905/80  BEL 4.59.99       8  498  

   SCULIER 011707   /GAILLET          /CHMELICEK        /COLMONT          

 3.EQUIPE DAMES 1         BDB  /003/90  BEL 5.08.70       6  457  

   LEVEQUE 011820   /MARCHAND         /GRANDIO          /DAXHELET         

 4.RELAIS DAMES           CF   /910/90  BEL 5.10.12       5  451  

   COLLETTA 012126  /HENSEL           /DUIRIAU          /MESISCA          

 5.EQUIPE  II BOUST       BOUST/801/92  BEL 5.12.58       4  440  

   FIRSZT A 011611  /LENS PAULINE 0247/COOLS SANDRA 0404/HERS NLAURA      

 6.RELAIS ESP FILLES      ESP  /901/90  BEL 5.15.60       3  428  

   ROLAND ADELINE 01/HARVANGT AMANDINE/PENNEQUIN ALISSON/CROWIN MATHILDE  

 7.RELAIS DAMES 3         BCSG /100/85  BEL 5.19.64       2  412  

   PICRON 012292    /DECOT            /SUZANNE          /BROGNIEZ         

 8.RELAIS FILLES CHAT 1   CHAT /804/90  BEL 5.21.59       1  404  

   CARPIN NOELIE 011/BLONDIAUX LAURANN/SERBRUYNS ANAIS 0/ALDRIC AMANDINE  

 9.EQUIPE IV BOUST        BOUST/898/94  BEL 5.21.95          403  

   XHENDRICKX A 0122/MAMBOURG K 024486/DEGYNS VIOLETTE 0/VAN ACHTER JULIE 

10.EQUIPE DAMES 2         BDB  /004/90  BEL 5.24.26          394  

   LEVEQUE 011947   /CARLIER          /DECUBER          /BEUGNIES         

11.EQUIPE MINIMES FILLE   ENL  /904/96  BEL 5.30.34          373  

   AKHRAROVA 012293 /CHARLES          /PERLINCCK        /COSTA            

12.RELAIS DAMES CNT 2     CNT  /906/80  BEL 5.41.62          337  

   POUSSIN 013290   /BEUDIN           /BILLOUEZ         /LABIE            

13.RELAIS DAMES BCSG 1    BCSG /714/89  BEL 5.47.40          321  

   COLMANT 013264   /PEETERS 030365   /GODRIE 043222    /LELIVELD013264   

14.RELAIS DAMES 2         CF   /911/95  BEL 5.51.32          310  

   COLLETTA M 012179/ANCIAUX          /VANSSELDE        /COLDLA           

15.RELAIS FILLES CHAT 2   CHAT /805/91  BEL 5.53.90          303  

   CONCAS LAURA 0128/DEMOULIN MARIE   /VARSOLANA AURELIE/VERVAEREN CHARLOT

16.EQUIPE  III BOUST      BOUST/997/94  BEL 6.04.39          278  

   COOLS CINDY 01269/LORENT I 030378  /HANS M 043279    /LORENT EVE 0+6043

17.RELAIS  CDC DAMES      CDC  /900/96  BEL 6.07.01          272  

   DE SCHEERDER MANO/SQUILBIN CINDY   /DEPAEPE CHARLINE /KEISER PAULINE   

18.RELAIS DAMES BCSG 2    BCSG /711/89  BEL 6.32.83          222  

   EZQUER 012710    /HOYAS            /JOCKINGALLEZ01271/                 

19.EQUIPE BENJAMINES EN   ENL  /903/97  BEL 6.54.01          189  

   DEWULF 014902    /HENNEBERT 034600 /FRAPICINI 050945 /BANUSZ           
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COURSE  16 :Relais 4x100m 4 Nages Messieurs

Sénior(e)s

-------        

 1.EQUIPE MESSIEURS 1     BDB  /000/90  BEL 4.04.08      10  628  

   KURZAK 005977    /VISEE            /COBBAUT          /SOTTIAU          

 2.EQUIPE MESSIEURS 2     BDB  /001/90  BEL 4.26.90       8  481  

   ROCHEZ 011006    /GRANDIO          /HALLEZ           /SCAUX            

 3.RELAIS MESSIEURS 1     CF   /912/93  BEL 4.45.77       6  392  

   BLASI 010958     /ARABATZIS        /DIERICK          /SPROI            

 4.RELAIS GARCONS CHAT    CHAT /803/91  BEL 4.47.29       5  385  

   ROMANINI 011226  /ROLLIN           /WAUTERS          /CARPIN           

 5.RELAIS ENN             ENN  /999/88  BEL 4.48.39       4  381  

   CLAEYSSENS 011871/FAVART           /JAMART           /GROSDENT         

 6.RELAIS ESP1 GARCONS    ESP  /900/90  BEL 4.50.95       3  371  

   VAN LUCHENE 01172/ANSELAIN         /MATTIEU          /MARTIN           

 7.RELAIS MESSIEURS CNT   CNT  /911/80  BEL 5.00.75       2  336  

   FIEVET 012614    /LEFEBVRE         /DEDEYNE          /LABIE            

 8.EQUIPE MESSIEURS 3     BDB  /002/90  BEL 5.05.73       1  320  

   DEMARET 012770   /MOUTON           /DUNESNE          /BACQUAERT        

 9.EQUIPE I BOUST         BOUST/999/94  BEL 5.07.98          313  

   TUZZATO 011860   /DEPOTTER         /BARRAS           /LENS             

10.RELAIS MESSIEURS 2     CF   /913/90  BEL 5.08.68          311  

   ROLDAN SIMON 0114/DROFIAK          /KUCKART          /HENSEL           

11.RELAIS CDC MESSIEURS   CDC  /901/86  BEL 5.23.63          270  

   BOREK M          /BURY             /DE SCHERDEER P   /BOREK MATHIEU    

12.RELAIS GARCONS BCSG    BCSG /901/85  BEL 5.24.57          267  

   WISEUR 013109    /DELEPEE          /GODRIE           /HORLAY           

13.RELAIS MESSIEURS 3     CF   /914/91  BEL 5.26.42          263  

   LESSIRE 011976   /BATAILLE         /SCALIC           /¨DARDENNE        

14.EQUIPE MINIMES GARCO   ENL  /902/96  BEL 5.27.13          261  

   BERGERET 011916  /BURTNYK          /FIANDARA         /DE WINTER        

15.EQUIPE BENJAMINS ENL   ENL  /901/97  BEL 6.05.76          187  

   JASON 013129     /LOIC             /YANNI            /LESANDRO         

16.RELAIS GARCONS CHAT    CHAT /802/90  BEL 6.13.09          176  

   KHELFI 013007    /FENT             /SIMOENS          /ALDRIC           
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